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Coe Owners

Un Lucky

RED ZONE HOOLIGANS
Upon Further Review
2 Slice Special
Miserable Curs

Buck Off

Damn Yankees !
Aces Up

Ellis Island

Jones'in

Dak to the Future

Total Points

Un Lucky

Coe Owners

Buck Off

RED ZONE HOOLIGANS
2 Slice Special

Upon Further Review
Aces Up

Damn Yankees !
Miserable Curs

Ellis Island

Dak to the Future
Jones'in

L
18 8
18 8
17 9
15 11
13 13
13 13
13 13
13 13
12 14

1804.30
1746.10
1740.20
1734.00
1661.15
1624.05
1609.95
1576.90
1566.85
1512.85
1491.50
1426.00

O O O O O 0O oo o o o o H

PCT
0.692
0.692
0.654
0.577
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.462
0.308
0.308
0.308

PF
1478.15
1513.15
1417.05
1327.85
1392.95
1299.75
1373.20
1286.35
1320.40
1226.75
1180.15
1208.10

PA
1301.75
1413.50
1204.00
1315.00
1469.75
1264.00
1346.80
1360.50
1365.50
1301.70
1278.75
1402.60
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PTS
1746.10
1804.30
1734.00
1624.05
1661.15
1566.85
1740.20
1576.90
1609.95
1512.85
1426.00
1491.50
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